Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.96
2:36.20
2:44.96

2:47.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.96
2:36.20
2:47.54

2:44.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
367
312
298

WA Pts

391
367
298

312

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

18/05/19
31/03/19
29/04/17

13/05/17

Date

18/05/19
31/03/19
13/05/17
29/04/17

Meet
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Meet
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Nottingham

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 1
Grantham 1
Grantham 1
Grantham 1

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 1
Grantham 1
Grantham 1
Grantham 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



