Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.96	391	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Grantham	1
2:36.20	367	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	1
2:44.96	312	Н	29/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Grantham	1
2:47.54	298	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.96	391	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Grantham	1
2:36.20	367	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Grantham	1
2:47.54	298	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	1
2:44.96	312	Н	29/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Grantham	1